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Audrey Cynthia Roberts

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode CF72 8PA

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JAZZIE LIMITED

CYGNET PAPERS LIMITED

CYGNET PAPERS LIMITED
OTTER COPIERS LIMITED

OTTER COPIERS LIMITED
OTTER (SCHOOL AND OFFICE
SUPPLIES) LIMITED

OTTER (SCHOOL AND OFFICE
SUPPLIES) LIMITED

OTTER RESOURCES LIMITED
OTTER RESOURCES LIMITED

CARDINAL LIMITED

CARDINAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1949

Audrey Cynthia Roberts

Number

Number
05912680

04159479

04159479
03170649

03170649
02317823

02317823

02913831
02913831

02060564

02060564

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

903833913
903833913
11 Penygroes
Groesfaen
Pontyclun
Mid Glamorgan
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/10/2006 Company
Secretary
13/02/2001 31/08/2001 Company
Secretary
13/02/2001 31/08/2001 Director
11/03/1996 Company
Secretary
11/03/1996 Director
21/11/1994 12/10/2006 Company
Secretary
21/11/1994 01/12/2004 Director
29/03/1994 Director
29/03/1994 Company
Secretary
31/08/1991 Company
Secretary
10/05/1991 Director



